
 

Carson Graham Youth Outreach Workers Office Hours Schedule 
2012 - 2013 

 
 

Monday 
 

Tuesday 
 

Wednesday 
 

Thursday 
 

Friday 
 
 

 
 

Carson 
Gentlemen’s 

Club in 
C203 

& 
 Ladies 

Lounge in 
C201 from 

12 50 – 1 30 
 

 YOW Kelly 
at Carson  

12:00 – 2:00 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 YOW Dan at 
Carson 

12:00 – 2:00 
 

 
 

  
 
 
 
 

 

  
 

 
 
 
 

Health 
Nurse 

Genevieve 
at Carson  
11:30 to 

1:30 
 

YOW Sukh 
at Carson 

12:00 - 2:00 
 

 
 
 

 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

YOW Alicia 
at Carson 

12:00 – 2:00 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

YOW 
Dominique 
at Carson  

12:00 - 2:00 
 

 
 
 

Cap Services Staff Contacts Phone Email 
Genevieve Dallimore Public Health Nurse 604.375.6036 genevieve.dallimore@vch.ca 
Dan Monument     Youth Program Manager 604.417.5474   dan@capservices.ca 
Sukh Kandola         Youth Outreach Worker 604.417.7095   sukh@capservices.ca 
Dominique Pouliotte  Youth Outreach Worker 604.418.3525   dominique@capservices.ca 
Alicia Carin             Youth Outreach Worker  604.258.8539 acarin@nsnh.bc.ca 
Kelly Schmidt         Youth Outreach Worker 604.258.8589 kschmidt@nsnh.bc.ca 
Samantha Moscipan Youth Outreach Worker 604.258.8750 smoscipan@nsnh.bc.ca 
Lauren Champion Youth Outreach Worker 604.258.8775 lchampion@nsnh.bc.ca 

 

YOUTH OUTREACH WORKERS OFFICE IS THE  
FIRST DOOR ON THE RIGHT IN THE COUNSELLING AREA 


